Rashtriya Sanskrit Vidyapeetha

Tirupati —

517507

Annual Examination (Yearly Examination Scheme) March/April, 2012

SIKSHA ACHARYA (M.Ed.))

TIME TABLE

Dt. 2" March, 2012
Time: 09.00 a.m. to 12.00 Noon.

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
NO.

26.04¢2012 | Monday il Philosophy & Sociology of Education
28.04.2012 | Wednesday P2 Advanced Educational Psychology
30.0@.2012 Friday P.3 Methodology of Educational Research &

Statistics
02.{)@{2012 Monday P.4 Language Education/

Educational Technology/

Educational & Vocational Guidance/

_ Teacher Education

04.04.2012 | Wednesday P.b Educational Administration & Supervision/

Comparitive Education/

Ancient Indian Educational Philosophy/

Adult Education/
07.04.2012 | Saturday Viva-Voce

5L -------- o
NTR LL RO EXAMINATIONS

Copy to

The Dean, Academic Affairs, RSV, Tirupati.

The Dean, Dept., of Education, R.S.Vidyapeetha, Tirupati

Circulation among classes.

The P.A. to V.C., RSV, Tirupati.

The Deputy Registrar, for information.

The Assistant Registrar, (Academic) for necessary action, RSV, Tirupati.
The Librarian, RSV, Tirupati.

All Notice Boards.

File.



RASHTRIYA SANSKRIT VIDYAPEETHA

University established under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956

EXAMINATION SECTION

Annual Examinations & DDE (Yearly Examination Scheme) — March-2012

TIME - TABLE

PRAK SASTRI - FIRST YEAR ( Time : 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m.) Marks 100
03.04.2012 | Tuesday Part - I 1 Lan,, | Paper -1 | English
07.04.2012 | Saturday Part - I 2" Lan. | Paper -1 Telugu/Hindi/Skt./Malayalam/Kannada
10.04.2012 | Tuesday Part -1 Paper - 1 | Sanskrit (Raghuvamsam, Krishnacharitam)
12.04.2012 | Thursday Part - IT Paper - 2 | Sanskrit (Laghusiddhanta Kaumudi)
14.04.2012 | Saturday Port = IT Paper - 3 | Sanskrit (Tarkasangraha & Sabdadhaturupani)
17.04.2012 | Tuesday Part - I1 Paper - 4 | Mathematics - P-1 /History
19.04.2012 | Thursday Part - IT Paper - 4 | Mathematics - P-2
21042012 | Saturday Part - IT Paper - 5 Computers ( 13 hours ) 50 Marks

(2.00 p.m. o0 3.30 p.m.)

PRAK SASTRI - SECOND YEAR

Matks 100

(Time : 02.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. )

02.04.2012 | Monday Part - I 15' Lan., | Paper -2 | English

04.04.2012 | Wednesday Part - I 2™ Lan. | Paper -2 TeIugu/Hindi/Sk‘r/Ma1ayalam/Kannada

09.04.2012 | Monday Part - IT Paper - 1 Sahitya/Vyakarana/Jyotisha/Darsana

11.04.2012 | Wednesday Part - IT Paper - 2 Sanskrit ( Hithopadesa - Kumarasambavam)

13.04.2012 | Friday Papt=L1 Paper - 3 | Sanskrit ( Saddarsana samuchayah)

16.04.2012 | Monday Part - II Paper -4 | Mathematics- P-1 /History )

18.04.2012 | Wednesday Part =11 Paper - 4 | Mathematics - P-2 .

20.04.2012 | Friday Part - IT Paper - 5 ?;fg%gefn ( Tlf g;t;'"os ).rf[)? Marks 4

jmr erlf[lxjm‘manom -

Copy to

The Dean (Academic Affairs)

The Director, DDE, RSV

The A.R. (Academic Section), RSV

The Section Officer (Academic Section) for necessary action

PS to VC / Registrar
All notice boards

File




